The Central Luzon State University invites PhilGEPS registered suppliers to bid for the         

Supply and Delivery of Construction Supplies and Materials to be used for the 

Construction of CLSU Pathwalk and Parking Area through the Fund 164 intends to 

apply the sum of One Million Two Hundred Five Thousand Nine Hundred Seven 

Pesos (P1,205,907.00) being the ABC to payments under the contract for 0090PB-clsu-

2024.  Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid opening. 

Bidders should have completed, within five (5) years from the date of submission and 

receipt of bids, a contract similar to the Project.